Specifikacija proizvoda

Sifra proizvoda:
Naziv modela:
Ime artikla:

Zapremina:

Dimenzija:

Neto teZina:

Bruto tezina:

Strana u katalogu:
Pakovanje:

Dimenzija transportne kutije:
TeZina transportne kutije:
EAN kod:

Carinska tarifa:

— 3

= 250

200

41.240.50

FJORD
FJORD, boca za vodu, 500 ml, zelena

500 ml

6.8 x 6.8 x20.5 cm
0 kg

0 kg

0

60/1

0 mx0 mx0 m

0 kg
8605073893041
392490000000

171



